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2.70%

4.21%

$473,040 $771,000 $427,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$23,013,970 $1,500,000 $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $900,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $4,250,000 $500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,031,730 $205,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $475,000

$14,397,035 $0 $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$142,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$230,000 $197,459 $0 $0 $0 $0 $300,000

$785,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $500,000 $500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,515,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,840,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,243,600 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,835,665 $2,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$140,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,102,189 $937,000 $1,375,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$655,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $200,000 $0

$585,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $500,000 $1,500,000 $0 $0

$0 $325,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,800,000
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$342,790 $313,000 $330,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$107,026 $330,000 $67,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $128,000 $30,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$23,224 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $471,000 $427,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$473,040 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $300,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$22,766,850 $1,320,000 $930,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$212,514 $150,000 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$34,406 $30,000 $20,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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⚪

$20,656,074 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,497,120 $600,000 $400,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $900,000 $600,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$860,776 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $750,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $100,040 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $25,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $24,960 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $900,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $3,650,000 $500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $450,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $150,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $4,250,000 $500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$1,425,000 $100,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$511,590 $100,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$80,140 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$15,000 $5,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,031,730 $205,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $45,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $5,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $315,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $125,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $35,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $475,000
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$9,700,317 $0 $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$3,678,519 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$800,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$199,945 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$18,254 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$6,964,197 $0 $250,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$5,889,200 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,543,638 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $250,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$124,608 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$15,392 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$142,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$92,181 $197,459 $0 $0 $0 $0 $110,000

$94,107 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $100,000

$30,211 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $75,000

$12,620 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,000

$881 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $300,000

$212,000 $70,229 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $127,230 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$18,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$605,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$150,048 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$29,952 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$785,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $340,000 $340,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $140,000 $140,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $20,000 $20,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $500,000 $500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$1,511,821 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,002,679 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,860,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$655,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$721,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$650,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$350,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$104,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$15,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,380,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$460,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$666,391 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$302,886 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$273,644 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$679 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,150,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$93,600 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$2,260,270 $1,300,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$492,885 $560,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$62,510 $140,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$20,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$90,000 $2,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,745,665 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$119,200 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$20,800 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$140,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$825,000 $660,000 $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$223,000 $277,000 $300,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$54,189 $0 $75,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$1,102,189 $937,000 $1,375,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

Table of ContentsResiliency and Disaster Preparedness Improvements

2024-2029 Five-Year Capital Improvement Program Update | Dublin Page 50



$550,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$75,048 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$29,952 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$655,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $130,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $55,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $200,000 $0
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$533,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$44,928 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7,072 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$585,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $1,310,000 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $430,000 $120,000 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $70,000 $70,000 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $500,000 $1,500,000 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $213,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,840,000

$0 $89,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $760,000

$0 $23,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $200,000

$0 $131,124 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,800,000

$0 $193,876 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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1.04%

30.51%

5.67%

4.49%

2.77%

11.83%

0.49%

4.35%

14.96%

2.98%

1.36%

0.24%

1.81%

2.58%

0.47%

14.45%

$850,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$24,824,005 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$106,885 $4,680 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,500,000

$0 $0 $0 $150,000 $600,000 $2,900,000 $0

Table of ContentsParks

2024-2029 Five-Year Capital Improvement Program Update | DublinPage 61



$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,250,000 $0

$9,623,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $150,000 $250,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,798,947 $740,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$5,403,000 $1,497,305 $2,490,941 $2,778,654 $0 $0 $0

$450,000 $0 $1,975,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,109,560 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$195,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,000,000 $0 $475,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $600,000 $0 $500,000 $0 $1,000,000

$0 $125,000 $260,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$11,760,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$747,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$53,751 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$41,600 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7,149 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$450,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$400,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$19,328,720 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,932,161 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,043,221 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$519,903 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$12,857,142 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$9,866,863 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,100,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,400,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,440,000

$75,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $550,000

$31,885 $4,680 $0 $0 $0 $0 $110,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,500,000

$106,885 $4,680 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $575,040 $1,900,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $125,040 $0 $790,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $24,960 $24,960 $210,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $150,000 $600,000 $2,900,000 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,550,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $600,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $100,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,250,000 $0
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$8,100,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,268,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$225,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$30,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$9,523,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$100,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $92,500 $190,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $50,000 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $5,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $2,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $150,000 $250,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$1,904,749 $715,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$493,940 $25,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$282,680 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$117,578 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,798,947 $100,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $350,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $250,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $40,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$2,446,027 $1,248,800 $2,235,941 $2,778,654 $0 $0 $0

$2,381,226 $196,505 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$365,500 $0 $255,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$210,247 $52,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$3,056,000 $1,463,505 $2,490,941 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $2,778,654 $0 $0 $0

$2,294,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$53,000 $33,800 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $1,825,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$425,040 $0 $75,040 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$24,960 $0 $24,960 $0 $0 $0 $0

$450,000 $0 $1,975,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$850,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$120,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$118,560 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$21,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,109,560 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$150,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$29,920 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$15,080 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$195,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$807,000 $0 $400,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$152,000 $0 $57,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$33,380 $0 $16,620 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7,620 $0 $1,380 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,000,000 $0 $475,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $400,000 $0 $330,000 $0 $655,000

$0 $0 $160,000 $0 $135,000 $0 $275,000

$0 $0 $40,000 $0 $35,000 $0 $70,000

$0 $0 $600,000 $0 $500,000 $0 $1,000,000
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$0 $0 $200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $100,040 $25,040 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $24,960 $24,960 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $10,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $125,000 $260,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$9,224,172 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,356,421 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$987,205 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$192,202 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$11,760,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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31.46%

60.47%

8.06%

$500,450 $280,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$650,000 $300,000 $300,000 $250,000 $0 $0 $0

$0 $200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$300,000 $280,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$165,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$25,450 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$10,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$500,450 $280,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $250,000 $0 $0 $0

$250,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$75,040 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$24,960 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$650,000 $300,000 $300,000 $250,000 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $5,000 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $150,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $35,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $15,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $1,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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0.50%

13.39%

4.21%

2.44%

7.53%

44.40%

0.10%

1.56%

1.46%

4.94%

0.06%

5.27%

4.49%

0.06%

0.23%

9.38%
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$1,413,649 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$15,530,538 $4,603,324 $4,500,000 $4,500,000 $4,500,000 $4,500,000 $0

$4,655,372 $2,474,673 $2,606,000 $750,000 $750,000 $750,000 $0

$4,260,387 $825,040 $1,854,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$219,030 $8,990 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,200,000

$30,741,712 $11,450,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $84,222,306

$66,741 $42,000 $42,000 $42,000 $42,000 $42,000 $0

$135,320 $816,320 $0 $3,500,000 $0 $0 $0

$3,289,063 $420,000 $0 $450,000 $0 $0 $0

$14,004,439 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$173,461 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$13,500,000 $1,500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$11,777,416 $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$170,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$512,080 $0 $135,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$550,000 $1,050,000 $11,150,000 $3,300,000 $10,650,000 $0 $0
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$1,035,862 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$228,371 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$126,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$19,416 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$4,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,413,649 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Table of ContentsAmador Plaza Road Bicycle and Pedestrian Improvements

2024-2029 Five-Year Capital Improvement Program Update | Dublin Page 104



⚪

⚪

Table of ContentsAmador Plaza Road Bicycle and Pedestrian Improvements

2024-2029 Five-Year Capital Improvement Program Update | DublinPage 105



$12,737,648 $3,653,324 $3,550,000 $3,550,000 $3,550,000 $3,550,000 $0

$2,509,344 $775,000 $775,000 $775,000 $775,000 $775,000 $0

$227,235 $167,500 $167,500 $167,500 $167,500 $167,500 $0

$56,311 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $0
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$4,263,599 $2,350,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000 $0

$467,999 $1,250,000 $2,086,900 $1,750,000 $1,850,000 $1,850,000 $0

$5,289,941 $700,000 $413,100 $750,000 $650,000 $650,000 $0

$2,831,020 $200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,784,999 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$304,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$300,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$160,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $103,324 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$82,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$45,980 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$3,173,298 $1,861,445 $2,381,000 $525,000 $525,000 $525,000 $0

$1,314,668 $555,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $0

$127,372 $50,728 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $0

$40,034 $7,500 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $0
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$1,471,600 $630,000 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $0

$601,872 $698,228 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $0

$0 $355,000 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $0

$135,000 $0 $1,053,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$858,000 $105,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $803,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$726,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$510,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$210,000 $286,445 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $400,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$142,900 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$2,897,725 $540,000 $1,854,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,220,200 $225,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$132,442 $55,040 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$4,900 $5,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$5,120 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$752,356 $35,040 $1,854,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,420,149 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$400,000 $750,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$654,320 $40,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$248,640 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$199,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$122,300 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$104,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$79,851 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$79,771 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $20,000,000

$150,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,000,000

$69,030 $8,990 $0 $0 $0 $0 $200,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,200,000

$219,030 $8,990 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $74,472,415

$17,051,105 $250,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,549,891

$13,324,879 $11,200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$361,262 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $200,000

$4,466 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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⚪
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $43,929,893

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $40,292,413

$20,000,000 $250,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $11,200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7,290,382 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,737,585 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,033,916 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$439,824 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$240,005 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$42,386 $34,820 $34,820 $34,820 $34,820 $34,820 $0

$20,295 $6,760 $6,760 $6,760 $6,760 $6,760 $0

$4,060 $420 $420 $420 $420 $420 $0

$66,741 $42,000 $42,000 $42,000 $42,000 $42,000 $0
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$0 $609,000 $0 $2,600,000 $0 $0 $0

$101,000 $199,000 $0 $750,000 $0 $0 $0

$34,320 $8,320 $0 $150,000 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $0 $2,500,000 $0 $0 $0

$135,320 $816,320 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $600,000 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $400,000 $0 $0 $0
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$2,333,670 $275,000 $0 $300,000 $0 $0 $0

$847,053 $115,000 $0 $120,000 $0 $0 $0

$96,340 $30,000 $0 $30,000 $0 $0 $0

$12,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$2,335,687 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$953,376 $420,000 $0 $450,000 $0 $0 $0
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$11,416,979 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,419,540 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$155,460 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$12,460 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$6,045,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$970,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$856,419 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$845,040 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$600,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$587,980 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$400,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$400,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$300,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$119,891 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$31,142 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$21,378 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,050 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$173,461 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$10,340,000 $1,500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$2,169,660 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$436,300 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$418,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$136,040 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$5,500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$3,848,020 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,450,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,201,980 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $872,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $128,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$7,072,476 $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,980,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,924,149 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$495,313 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$305,478 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$6,008,739 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$3,964,338 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$692,059 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$503,017 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$409,263 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$149,200 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$20,800 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$85,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$85,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Table of ContentsTraffic Signal and Roadway Safety Improvements

2024-2029 Five-Year Capital Improvement Program Update | DublinPage 133



⚪

⚪

Table of ContentsTraffic Signal and Roadway Safety Improvements

2024-2029 Five-Year Capital Improvement Program Update | Dublin Page 134



$433,760 $0 $130,840 $0 $0 $0 $0

$70,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$8,320 $0 $4,160 $0 $0 $0 $0

$260,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$177,080 $0 $60,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$75,000 $0 $25,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0 $0 $10,000,000 $2,700,000 $9,550,000 $0 $0

$504,968 $1,000,080 $1,000,000 $510,560 $1,000,000 $0 $0

$45,032 $49,920 $64,480 $89,440 $100,000 $0 $0

$0 $0 $85,520 $0 $0 $0 $0

$550,000 $1,000,000 $10,650,000 $2,800,000 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $9,150,000 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $1,215,000 $0 $0

$0 $0 $250,000 $200,000 $0 $0 $0

$0 $50,000 $250,000 $100,000 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $285,000 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $200,000 $0 $0 $0
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0.56%

3.01%

67.59%

19.26%

9.58%

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $510,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,750,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $61,750,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $17,600,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,750,000
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $510,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $510,000

Table of ContentsCity Entrance Signs

2024-2029 Five-Year Capital Improvement Program Update | Dublin Page 140



$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,750,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,750,000
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $61,750,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $61,750,000
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $17,600,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $17,600,000
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$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,750,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,750,000
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